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Date 

02.10.2023 

03.10.2023 

05.10.2023 

14.10.2023 

16.10.2023 

22 & 

23.10.2023 
28.10.2023 

31.10.2023 

EVENT 

Gandhi Jayanti (Celebration) 

Academic year(2023-2024) 
Commencement of Classes begin for ODD (1, III &V) 

Semester (Reopening Day) 

Principal-Staff Meeting 
Planning for the year-Annual Plan Meeting 

Mahalaya Amavasya (Holiday) 

Orientation Programme for the Freshers, NSS Orientation 
Cultural, Sports and NSS Inauguration Day 

Dasara Holidays 

Shri Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti (Celebration) 
National Unity Day 

(Programme to be conducted by NSS under IQAC initiatie) 



01.11.2023 

11.11.2023 

13&14th Nov 
2023 

Nov 2023 

26.11.2023 

30.11.2023 

01.12.2023 

02.12.2023 

07.12.2023 

10.12.2023 

14.12.2023 

25.12.2023 

Kannada Rajyotsava (Celebration) 

12.01.2024 

National Education day 

December 2023II Internal test(dates will be decided by the exam committee of the 

(Programme to be conducted by NSS under 1OAC initiative) 

Diwali Holidays 

I Internal test (dates will be decided by the exam committee of the 

college) 
Constitution Day 

(Programme by NSS & Political Science Dept) 

Kanak Das Jayanti(Celebration) 

college) 

World Aids Day (Programme to be conducted by NSS) 

National Pollution Control Day, World Computer Literacy Day 

(Programme to be conducted by NSS under IQAC initiative) 

National flag day of India (Programme to be conducted by NSS) 

Human Rights Day (Programme by NSS) 

Conservation Day 
World Energy 

(Programme to be conducted under IQAC initiative) 

Christmas (Holiday) 

National Youth Day (Programme to be conducted under IQAC 

initiative) 



14.01.2024 

25.01.2024 

26.01.2024 

27.03.2024 

29.03.2024 

09.04.2024 

10.04.2024 

11.04.2024 

14.04.2024 

21.04.2024 

22.04.2024 

23.04.2024 

Makar Sankranti (lHoliday) 

Last Working Day of the ODD Semester as per KUD 
Calendar 

Vacations begin and commencement of ODD Semester exams 

conducted by the University 

National voter's day (Programme to be Conducted by NSS) 

75th Republic Day (Celebration) 

Academice year(2023-2024) 

Commencement of Classes begin for Even (I, IV &V) 

Semester (Reopening Day) 

Holi & Good Friday (Holiday) 

Ugadi (Holiday) 

World Health Day (Programme to be conducted under 1QAC 

initiative) 

Ramdan (Holiday) 

Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti (Celebration) 

Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday) 

World Earth Day (Programme to be conducted under IQAC 
initiative) 

English Language Day 

(Programme to be conducted by English Dept under lQAC initiative) 



01.05.2024 

May 2024 

08.05.2024 

10,05.2024 

31,05.2024 

June 2024 

05.06.2024 

14.06.2024 

17.06.2024 

21.06.2024 

26.06.2024 

04.07.2024 

T Internal test (Dates will be decided by the Exam Committec) 

a.R. 

World Youth Red Cross Day (Celebration by YRC Unit) 

World Labour day 

World Anti-Tobacco Day(Programme to be organized by NSS) 

II Internal test (Dates will be decided by the Exam Committce) 

Basava Jayanti (Holiday) 

Ambedka ciety's, As and, 

(Programme to be organized by NSS & Youth Red Cross Unit) 

World Environment Day 

HUBBALI-20. 

World Blood Donor Day 

Last Working Day of Even Semester as per KUD Calendar 

(Date may vary, it will be followed according to the instructions/ 

circulars of KUD) 

Bakrid (Holiday) 

International Yoga Day 

Vacations begin and commencement of EVEN Semester 

exams conducted by the University 

International Day Against Drug Abuse 

PRINCIPAV 
S. S. N. C. Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Smarake 

A.K.K. Education Socioty's 
Arts and Cormmerce Coliege 

angadharnagar, HUBBALLI-20 
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