SSNC Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Smaraka A.K.K Education Society's Arts and Commerce College Gangadharanagar Hubballi-20



Affiliated to Karnatak University Dharwad Recognized by UGC under Section 2(f) Accredited with "B" Grade by NAAC

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024

Contact Details:

* Landline no : 0836-2244566

*College website : ssnedrbraakkdegreecollege.in *Email Id : ssnedrbrambedkar@gmail.com

Date	EVENT
02.10.2023	Gandhi Jayanti (Celebration)
03.10.2023	Academic year(2023-2024) Commencement of Classes begin for ODD (I, III &V) Semester (Reopening Day)
05.10.2023	Principal-Staff Meeting Planning for the year-Annual Plan Meeting
14.10.2023	Mahalaya Amavasya (Holiday)
16.10.2023	Orientation Programme for the Freshers, NSS Orientation Cultural, Sports and NSS Inauguration Day
22 & 23.10.2023	Dasara Holidays
28.10.2023	Shri Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti (Celebration)
31.10.2023	National Unity Day (Programme to be conducted by NSS under IQAC initiative)

01.11.2023	Kannada Rajyotsava (Celebration)
11.11.2023	National Education day (Programme to be conducted by NSS under IQAC initiative)
13&14th Nov	Diwali Holidays
2023 Nov 2023	I Internal test (dates will be decided by the exam committee of the college)
26.11.2023	Constitution Day (Programme by NSS & Political Science Dept)
30.11.2023	Kanak Das Jayanti(Celebration)
December 2023	II Internal test(dates will be decided by the exam committee of the college)
01.12.2023	World Aids Day (Programme to be conducted by NSS) World Computer Literacy Day
02.12.2023	National Pollution Control Day, World Computer Literacy Day (Programme to be conducted by NSS under IQAC initiative) (Programme to be conducted by NSS
07.12.2023	(Programme to be conducted by NSS National flag day of India (Programme to be conducted by NSS Human Rights Day (Programme by NSS)
10.12.2023	Li Energy Conservation Day
14.12.2023	(Programme to be conducted under IQAC initiative)
25.12.2023	Christmas (Holiday)
12.01.2024	National Youth Day (Programme to be conducted under IQA initiative)

1124	Makar Sankranti (Holiday)
:4.01.2024	Last Working Day of the ODD Semester as per KUD Calendar
	Vacations begin and commencement of ODD Semester exams conducted by the University
25.01.2024	National voter's day (Programme to be Conducted by NSS)
26.01.2024	75th Republic Day (Celebration)
27.03.2024	Academic year(2023-2024) Commencement of Classes begin for Even (II, IV &VI) Semester (Reopening Day)
29.03.2024	Holi & Good Friday (Holiday)
09.04.2024	Ugadi (Holiday)
10.04.2024	World Health Day (Programme to be conducted under IQAC initiative)
11.04.2024	Ramdan (Holiday)
14.04.2024	Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti (Celebration)
21.04.2024	Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday)
22.04.2024	World Earth Day (Programme to be conducted under IQAC initiative)
23.04.2024	English Language Day (Programme to be conducted by English Dept under IQAC initiative)

01.05.2024	World Labour day
May 2024	I Internal test (Dates will be decided by the Exam Committee)
08.05.2024	World Youth Red Cross Day (Celebration by YRC Unit)
10.05.2024	Basava Jayanti (Holiday)
31.05.2024	World Anti-Tobacco Day(Programme to be organized by NSS)
June 2024	II Internal test (Dates will be decided by the Exam Committee)
05.06.2024	World Environment Day
14.06.2024	World Blood Donor Day (Programme to be organized by NSS & Youth Red Cross Unit)
17.06.2024	Bakrid (Holiday)
21.06.2024	International Yoga Day
26.06.2024	International Day Against Drug Abuse
04.07.2024	Last Working Day of Even Semester as per KUD Calendar (Date may vary, it will be followed according to the instructions/ circulars of KUD) Vacations begin and commencement of EVEN Semester exams conducted by the University



PRINCIPAL

S. S. N. C. Dr. B. R. Ambedker Smarake
A.K.K. Education Society's
Arts and Commerce College
Pangadharnagar, HUBBALLI-20